
No. PW062904-03

$208,520.50

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $0.00

2 SUGAR ROCK, 3" TO 6" NOMINAL T 30.00 $21.00 $630.00 $0.00

3 GRAVEL CUSHION T 60.00 $18.00 $1,080.00 $0.00

4 REMOVE & REPLACE CURB/GUTTER LF 8.00 $24.00 $192.00 $0.00

5
REMOVE & REPLACE EXPOSED 
AGGREGATE/SIDEWALK SF 15.00 $7.10 $106.50 $0.00

6 DOWEL BAR ASSEMBLY LF 560.00 $9.25 $5,180.00 $0.00

7
CONCRETE APPROACH PAVEMENT REPAIR, 
6" SY 82.00 $66.00 $5,412.00 $0.00

8 PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR, 8" SY 1,525.00 $51.00 $77,775.00 $0.00

9
PCC PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH SPALL 
REPAIR SY 16.00 $90.00 $1,440.00 $0.00

10 PCC PAVEMENT, TYPE A SPALL REPAIR SF 28.00 $120.00 $3,360.00 $0.00

11
PCC PAVEMENT, SAW & HOT TAR SEAL 
JOINTS LF 68,400.00 $1.30 $88,920.00 $0.00

12 CONCRETE TEST SET EA 10.00 $120.00 $1,200.00 $0.00

13 COLD PLAST. MARKING, ARROW EA 1.00 $330.00 $330.00 $0.00

14 FLAGGING HR 30.00 $21.30 $639.00 130 $2,769.00 $2,130.00

15 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 4" WHITE LF 320.00 $0.55 $176.00 $0.00

16 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 12" LF 115.00 $3.30 $379.50 $0.00

17 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 24" LF 12.00 $5.50 $66.00 $0.00

18 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1.00 $18,474.50 $18,474.50 $0.00

19 INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1.00 $310.00 $310.00 $0.00

CHANGE ORDER #1 $0.00 $0.00

20 FAST TRACK CONCRETE, 8" SY $82.20 $0.00 38.4 $3,156.48 $3,156.48

$208,520.50 $5,925.48 $5,286.48

CONTRACTOR:  SIMON CONTRACTORS OF SD, INC.

TOTAL

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
JUNE 18, 2004

SHERIDAN LAKE ROAD PANEL REPLACEMENT
PROJECT NO. STCM03-1294

Page 1



No. PW062904-03

 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $208,520.50

             CCO #1  $5,286.48 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $5,286.48

             CCO #2  

             CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $213,806.98

PRIOR TOTAL = $5,286.48 CHANGE TO DATE: $5,286.48

Mr. Steve Ringgaard, President - 342-3734

Larry V. Chilstrom

Jim Shaw

Jim Preston

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

Page 2



No. PW062904-03

$208,520.50

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

14 FLAGGING

20 FAST TRACK CONCRETE, 8" INCREASE 38.4 SY - DUE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL PROBLEM - SHORTENED TIME TO OPEN TO TRAFFIC.

PREPARED BY:  Larry V. Chilstrom  DATE:  June 18, 2004

CONTRACTOR:  SIMON CONTRACTORS OF SD, INC.

INCREASE 100.0 HOURS - INCREASED DUE TO SAFETY REAOSNS ON PROJECT.

SHERIDAN LAKE ROAD PANEL REPLACEMENT

REASON FOR CHANGE

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
JUNE 18, 2004

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1

PROJECT NO. STCM03-1294

Page 3


